
Partdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LED

1



Partdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LED

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 GM00002160 Knop DML811

002 GM00002158 Moer M8 DML811

003 GM00002157 Revet 8mm DML811

004 GM00002154 Voetje DML811

005 GM00002164 Schroef 3x6mm DML811

006 GM00002162 Staander L DML811

007 GM00002154 Voetje DML811

008 GM00002164 Schroef 3x6mm DML811

009 GM00002155 Moer M5 DML811

010 GM00002156 Schroef 5x15mm DML815DML811

011 GM00002161 Staander R DML811

012 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

013 GM00002159 Kabelhaken DML811

014 GM00002154 Voetje DML811

015 GM00002164 Schroef 3x6mm DML811

016 GM00002157 Revet 8mm DML811

017 GM00002156 Schroef 5x15mm DML815DML811

018 GM00002155 Moer M5 DML811

019 GM00002154 Voetje DML811

020 GM00002164 Schroef 3x6mm DML811

021 GM00002192 Buis DML809

022 GM00002191 Bout M8 DML809

023 GM00002190 Plaathouder DML809

024 GM00002150 Kabeldoorvoer DML811

025 GM00002264 Circuit AC DML809 assy

026 GM00002262 Circuit AC DML809 P

027 GM00002187 Ringhouder DML809

028 GM00001332 Schroef 3X8Mm Dml806

029 GM00002167 Rand DML809

030 GM00002168 Lens DML809

031 GM00002169 Pakkingring DML809

032 GM00002170 Reflector DML809

033 GM00002171 Hitteschild DML809

034 GM00002172 Circuit led DML809

035 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

036 GM00002173 Middenhuiskap DML809

037 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

038 GM00002175 Rubberhitteschild DML809

039 GM00002174 Hitteschild AC DML809

040 GM00001332 Schroef 3X8Mm Dml806

041 GM00002254 Sluitring DML809

042 GM00002260 Schroef 3x13mm DML809

043 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

044 GM00002253 Hitteschild DML809

045 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

046 GM00002178 Pakking A DML809



Partdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LEDPartdrawing for  DEADML809 - Bouwlamp LED

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

047 GM00002176 Pakking B DML809

048 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

049 GM00002180 Circuithouder DML809

050 GM00002137 Inbusbout DML811

051 GM00001333 Schroef 3X12Mm Dml806

052 GM00002138 Schakelaarhouder DML811

053 GM00002160 Knop DML811

054 GM00002181 Draadboom DML809

055 GM00002182 Schakelcircuit DML809

056 GM00002141 Schakelaar DML811

057 GM00002185 Handgreep DML809

058 GM00002183 O-ring DML809

059 GM00002258 Sluiting A DML809

060 GM00002257 Sluiting B DML809

061 GM00002256 As B DML809

062 GM00002255 As A DML809

063 GM00002259 Veer DML809

064 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

065 GM00002142 AC contact DML811

066 GM00002137 Inbusbout DML811

067 GM00002184 Middenhuis DML809

068 GM00002194 Waaier DML809

069 GM00002193 Schroef 4x30mm

070 GM00002200 Batterijhouder DML809

071 GM00002202 Circuit hoofd DML809

072 GM00002165 Schroef 3x18mm DML811

073 GM00002195 Afdichtrubber 15x10x5,7 DML809

074 GM00002196 Afdichtrubber 38x10x3,5 DML809

075 GM00002197 Afdichtrubber 30x30x5,7 DML809

076 GM00002195 Afdichtrubber 15x10x5,7 DML809

077 GM00002198 Afdichtrubber 40x23x7,1 DML809

078 GM00002134 Stootrubber 2 B DML811

079 GM00002186 Circuitkast DML809 P

080 GM00002201 Isolatiekast DML809 P


